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Nome do Candidato

BRUNA DOS SANTOS
IGOR RAFAEL DA HORA SANTOS
MARIA LUCILEIDE ANICETO SANTOS
CRISLAYNE SA PEREIRA
FRANCIELLE COSTA SOUZA
JOSE MARIO DOS SANTOS
MARIA APARECIDA ALINE MELO SANTOS
MANOEL VICTOR DA SILVA SOUSA
LARISSA SILVA SANTOS
MARIA ELAYNE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
ANA MARGARIDA SOUZA DE JESUS
LAYANNA OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
CRISTIAN ROCHA DE SOUZA
RENATA SILVA DE BRITO
JEIZA GABRIELLA SANTOS CASTRO

CPF do
Candidato

06836638528
05279389552
03772700594
03595744594
05350541579
00478924550
06643326508
05868196570
06147459503
05099473520
34393528549
03700205538
88852903534
04066826580
06052996501

UF do
Candidato

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

Ndmero inscricdo
do Candidato no
Sisu

23619566
20732088
23642863
25162348
25163664
25181418
20764478
20771875
20762253
22811845
22807804
23649724
23671221
23651326
23656096

Nota do
Candidato,
no Curso

468.34
444 .44
409.61
469.07
531.82
451.99
501.95
503.89
511.40
531.87
416.56
425.39
570.54
478.30

Colocacéo do
Candidato, no
Curso

122
150
173
121
50
141
86
83
73
47
170
167
14
110

Grupo
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48
49
50

SANDRO GONCALVES DE JESUS
EDILENE DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
JOSE RAMOS DE JESUS JUNIOR

04666233563
05773518503

SE
SE

21775063
21011132

522.06
441.05

61
152



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

GILMAR SANTOS DA SILVA
THAISE TAVARES ALVES DOS SANTOS
DAFNE CAROLINE FONTES SILVA
ADAUTO PEREIRA LEITE DA SILVA
SHARLEIDE MOTA DE OLIVEIRA ANUNCIACAO
SILVANIRA SILVA SANTOS
MARCIO NOGUEIRA DE SANTANA
GESSICA VIEIRA VASCONCELOS
PETERSON ROCHA SANTOS
JOSE EVANGELISTA COSTA
JOSE RODRIGO ALVES DE JESUS
SARAH DANTAS VIDERO
ELISEU DOS SANTOS
NILTON MACIEL DOS SANTOS

83085149520
04746930589
04267423547
02058520254
01919552561
06830788447
01193839505
03961120560
83837477568
00420880542
02970616580
06097989520
05909612506
87288524515

SE
SE
SE
RO
DF
AL
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
BA

21084018
21834714
20265505
25147455
20295396
20294011
21095212
21852065
21116248
21848429
21857156
21873481
22639114
20674440

485.56
459.08
409.32
405.45
499.84
437.30
592.11
402.25
510.70
436.26
479.39
458.13
473.62

105
133
174
179
90

158

180
74
159
109
134
116
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100
101
102

ANDRE LUIZ SANTOS CORTES
AJAILTON JOSE DOS SANTOS
JESICA ALEXANDRA DOS SANTOS

72274816549
83799869549
03941471546

SE
SE
SE

21917013
21187823
21953659

576.80
523.46

10
60






152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

JOELMA NASCIMENTO BATISTA
GEICE KELLE SILVA DO COUTO
ANA KATHARINE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
THAYNARA VANESSA SANTOS
LUCIVALDO DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
FLAVIA SANTOS REZENDE
SUZANE NAIARA DE SANTANA
MARCIO CARDOSO SANTOS
GEYNE LOHANA GONCALVES BEZERRA
WILMA SILVA DE JESUS
ISAIAS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ADEILTON SILVA DE CARVALHO
SILAS MISAEL SOARES TOMAZ
YASNAIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA
MAYARA SANTOS CAVALCANTE
LETYCIA SANTOS ROCHA
JUSSARA RAMOS DOS SANTOS
ANDREIS SANTOS
ELVIS DOMINGOS SANTOS

MANOEL JORGE RIBEIRO DE LIMA JUNIOR

JAILDES CAROLINE SANTOS BARBOSA

KENIA LAVINIA GOMES APOLONIO MARINHO

NAYANE GUIMARAES DE MELO
ALLAN DANTAS DOS SANTOS
DENISSON LIMA DA COSTA
MONICA DEYSE DOS SANTOS ROCHA

51759896500
02866443551
05777490565
02605234533
01589683528
01591147565
03329341521
02001949502
10533791456
00898340543
84219130500
96941901500
10588763411
06911805554
03066812502
05942481598
01772918504
97398586515
01728700540
05599209547
05763409523
05588267508
06579193573
01383217521
05590099501
05985942562

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
PB
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

23489910
22669265
24984753
24995071
22827057
22832539
20700004
20611742
20616874
25040898
20650774
23554006
23558394
22739558
25061002
25057855
23581622
23572446
25071335
20689289
20687799
20685027
22748883
22765367
20801142
25116551

439.07
397.76
599.55
508.89
564.17
497.85
435.85
564.46
537.63
502.37
548.36
552.85
534.45
467.88
561.22
537.42
487.10
496.27
525.68
540.34
461.65
516.89
431.84
602.30
451.81

155
182

77
18
92
160
17
36
85
32
26
42
123
21
37
103
95
57
34
131
66
162

143
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